
TRDP v1.1
70/71 6R

Columbus, OH

RW

TPG

STA 0+46

6/15/2020

1 of 1

LCP
36

2.25

1

42.5

40.5

Harness

41
0.0625

150

100

150

179

in.

in.

in.

in.

in.

in.
in.

psi

psi

psi

psi

40.5
0.1046

22.5

1.1

20

20

4500

36000

V

425

110

0.3

6

20

in.
in.
deg

ft

ft

ft

psi

psi

psi

pcf

in.

ft

deg

22.5 1.1 115 41 41

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

40.9

3

0

0

0

0


